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NOTIFICATION

The Competent Authority has approved the following list of holidays to be observed in the institute during
the Calendar Year 2025:-

Sr No. | Holiday Date Day

i Makar Sankranti January 14 Tuesday
2. Republic Day January 26 Sunday
o Holi March 14 Friday
4. Idu’l Fitr March 31 Monday
3 Mahavir Jayanti April 10 Thursday
6. Good Friday April 18 Friday

4 Buddha Purnima May 12 Monday
8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 07 Saturday
9 Muharram July 06 Sunday
10. Independence Day August 15 Friday
11 Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday September 05 Friday

(ID-E-MILAD) :

12. | Dessehra (Mahanavmi) October 01 Wednesday
13. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Thursday
14. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 02 Thursday
15. Diwali (Deepavali) October 20 Monday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 05 Wednesday
b7 Christmas day December 25 Thursday

Besides the above holidays, the employees are allowed to avail any two Restricted Holidays out of the

following list of Restricted Holidays:-

Sr No. | Holiday Date Day
L New Year’s Day January 01 Wednesday
2. Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 06 Monday
3, Basant Panchmi February 02 Sunday
4. Guru Ravidas’s Birthday February 12 Wednesday
3 Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Wednesday
6. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 23 Sunday
i Maha Shivratri February 26 Wednesday
8. Holika Dehan March 13 Thursday
9. Dolyatra March 14 Friday |
10. | Jamat- Ul- Vida March 28 Friday
11. | Chaitra Sukladi, Gudi, Padava, Ugadi, Cheti March 30 Sunday
Chand
12. | Ram Navmi April 06 Sunday |
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13. | Vaisakhi/Vishu April 13 Sunday
14. | Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) April 14 Monday
15. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Tuesday
16. | Easter Sunday April 20 Sunday
17. | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath’s Tagore May 09 Friday
18. | Rath Yatra June 27 Friday
19. | Rakshan Bandhan August 09 Saturday
20. | Parsi New Year’s day/ Nauraj August 15 Friday
21. | Janamashtmi (Smarta) August 15 Friday
22. | Janamashtmi August 16 Saturday
23. | Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayaka Chaturthi August 27 Wednesday
24. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 05 Friday
25. | Dussehra (Saptami) September 29 Monday
26. | Dussehra (Mahashtami) September 30 Tuesday
27. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 07 Tuesday
28. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 10 Friday
29. | Naraka Chaturdasi October 20 Monday
30. | Govardhan Puja October 22 Wednesday
31. | Bhai Duyj October 23 Thursday
32. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) October 28 Tuesday
33. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day November 24 Monday
34. | Christmas Eve December 24 Wednesday

Copy to: -

l. All Faculty & Non-Faculty, [ISER Mohali
2 All Students, IISER Mohali

3

4,

} 0W‘Qe?lstrar (?1“)

Faculty Incharge, Computer Centre - with a request for updatation on the website of the Institute
Hindi Section with a request to provide Hindi version of the same
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fryEeT

o

ETH TITRRRT o Seisy a¥ 2025 & GRIT HEA H HATS Sl dTell Pefedl T Fifafad

g B w@ el & & 8 -

HHTH 3TqenTer [EGIED feaa

1 HH Hehlfod 14 A HITCIAR
2 AT fGad 26 STAa faar

3 glelr 14 7T NETIN
4 sl ek 31 A AR
5 HAGIAR STt 10 3%a IFAR

6 s WSS 18 31dfer NEEI
7 e oA 12 7 IR
8 $Gel ST (Fhila) 07 ST gfaar
9 HEHA 06 oIS NEEIRS

10. Td-adr fgad 15 31T NEEI
11. UITe HFHAG T oA ($a- | 05 e YHAR

U-fAe)

12. GRS (FAETIaA) 01 3T ECAEIRS
13. HETAT el Sy 2 3fFCaR EIREIES

14. g (st gerel) 02 3feFga¥ IEAR

15. fearel (&rarae) 20 3FCH HHIR
16. & Aledeh STl 05 #Ads} EEAEIR
17. fohead 3 25 feEFR EAEL




ST Pl & Ielral, HAAMRAT Al Fldata gefedr o Hrafafad g= # & fher

St & i geRat &1 o1 o 1 IR ¥ -

HHTH 3TaeRTer et feaw
1. 79 ay fGaq EGERY EEAELR
2. % AMfdee g S 06 STeAaxr HHIR
3. IO IIHT 02 ®ad AR
4. I I STl 12 alr AR
5. RIarel srEedr 19 ®Iadr EERCEIR
6. AT ¢dTeloe TIEIAT el | 23 B aar
7. HeT e 26 HET EEEIR
8. glfclehT agel 13 & ESRIRELS
9. GSEIE] 14 AT YR
10. STATd 3 faer 28 A IR
1. EEIRCRICKIEIRECI TS 30 AT AR
EIGEC-
12. A TaH 06 3rder NEEITS
13. dardl/fay] 13 31der NEELS
14, AYET (A aa a¥)/ 14 38 AHAR
15. FATrY(9TTe)/STETIT g (3rEH) | 15 3l HITSIAR
16. 3T T3 20 3T AR
17. & TdlegaAly TR STFecll 09 #S NEEI
18. I IqET 27 S YHAR
19. T&TT ST 09 3HIrEd AR
20. Rl 79 Ay feaa/aeT 15 3mrEd NEEI
21. SeATSEHT (TATA) 15 39TEd NEEIN
22. STeHATSCHT 16 3EEd SICEIRy
23. rorer Tqi/faerge aqgdf 27 3aEd EEAEIR
24. 3orE 71 fae 3o feaw 05 RdeX NEEIN
25. SR (o) 29 fAdFR HHIR
26. GRAGT (HEGT 3rs¢A) 30 fAdFR HITSIAR
27. R aTeAlih e 07 3’ HITTAR
28. el Tl (T =) 10 37eFgs NEEIR
29. e g 20 3R AHIR




30. et gl 22 3ecal ECAEIRS

31. HTS gl 23 el IFAR

32. GfdgR & a1 T TS8I(TS | 28 el HITTAR

i Sl
33. & 9T FgIeY UG fead 24 FAGFR AHIR
34. ERGEIEC] 24 feHFsT ECREL
gl-
e FHeldIa(Er.)

gfafafa:-

1980 Foprdr @ IR Hepr, 1.1 377 H Agrelr
2.9 BT, 1.3 317 H Agren
3. JHN,FYR Fg - TETT & JTAIBE W 3NN 3 ey




